Freeze Dryer & Cooling Trap
HyperCOOLTM
102
HyperCOOL is a lab scale freeze dryer using the lyophilization phenomena. HyperCOOL is designed for safety, robustness and convenience for the successful
freeze drying and cold trap. It is suitable for drying of aqueous products, various solvents and products with a low freezing point. HyperCOOL with stylish,
modern and unique design will help you enjoy your daily laboratory work to the fullest!
Two models of 3 kg HyperCOOL, HC3055 and HC3110 can be selected depending on the ice condensing temperature, -55 °C and -110 °C. HyperCOOL
empowers HyperVAC-LITE and HyperVAC-MAX to guarantee high-performance and capacity as a cooling trap as well as the freeze dryer. The digital screen

A (GVCT-MA)
Cat. No. HC-CH30P
Details
Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Plain Top,
ø30 cm, height 40 cm
Cat. No. HC-CH30-4V
Details
Acrylic Chamber Trunk and Top with 4
Rubber Valves,  ø30 cm, height 40 cm
Centrifuges
Concentrators
Laboratory Shakers
107
Order & Inquiry  +82-2-3452-7736 / info@gyrozen.com / www.gyrozen.com
Cat. No. Details
HC-GF40 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 40 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF80 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 80 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF120 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 120 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF150 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 150 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF300 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 300 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF600 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 600 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF900 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 900 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GF1200 Freeze Drying Glass Flask 1200 ml with
rubber lid and stainless steel connector
HC-GFT34 Rubber lid for 34 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 40 ~ 80 ml)
HC-GFT60 Rubber lid for 60 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 120 ~ 300 ml)
HC-GFT90 Rubber lid for 90 mm diameter Flask
(Glass Flask 600 ~ 1200 ml)
V04CS12250-00 Stainless Steel connector
HC-AA Acetal Adaptor for the connection
Vacuum Hose to Rubber Valve